
P.N.DAS COLLEGE 

NOTIFICATION FOR STUDENTS’ UNION ELECTION 2016-17 

Sl.No. Activities Date with specification 

1 Date of notification 09.01.2017 (Monday) after 3.00 P.M. 

2. Date of Publication of 

Provisional Electoral Roll 

11.01.2017 (Wednesday) after 3.00 p.m. 

3. Objection/Correction if any 16.01.2017 (Monday) 11.00 A.M. to 3.00 P.M. 

4. Publication of Final Electoral Roll 17.01.2017 (Tuesday) after 3.00 P.M. 

5. Issuance and receiving of 

Nomination Form 

19.01.2017(Thursday) and 20.01.2017 (Friday) upto 

2.00 P.M.  

 

6. Scrutiny of nomination Form 21.01.2017 (Saturday) (From 12.00 noon) 

7. Publication of List of valid 

candidates 

21.01.2017 (Saturday) after scrutiny 

8. Date of withdrawal of 

Nomination Form 

24.01.2017 (Tuesday) (From 11.00 P.M. to 3.00 P.M.)) 

9. Campaigning 28.01.2017 (Saturday) upto 3.00 P.M. 

10. Date of Polling 30.01.2017 (Monday) 
11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.  

 

11. Date of Counting 30.01.2017 after election 

 

Other modalities of the election procedures as per last year. 

  

PRINCIPAL 

 


